floodlights with
new highlights
Real pros install
s
Innovative
Easy to install
High quality
CoreLine

Ø 6.5
BVP164 LED84
Order information
1 pack50000h/L70
   Product type Power Lumen output Color temp. Motion/daylight sensor IP rating EOC code
W lm K
BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB CE
10
1100 3000
no
IP65
53364699
BVP164 LED12/840 PSU 10W SWB CE 1200 4000 53356199
BVP164 LED22/830 PSU 20W SWB CE
20
2200 3000 53363999
BVP164 LED24/840 PSU 20W SWB CE 2400 4000 53355499
BVP164 LED33/830 PSU 30W SWB CE
30
3300 3000 53362299
BVP164 LED36/840 PSU 30W SWB CE 3600 4000 53354799
BVP164 LED55/830 PSU 50W SWB CE
50
5500 3000 53361599
BVP164 LED60/840 PSU 50W SWB CE 6000 4000 53353099
BVP164 LED77/830 PSU 70W SWB CE
70
7700 3000 53360899
BVP164 LED84/840 PSU 70W SWB CE 8400 4000 53352399
BVP165 LED110/830 PSU 100W SWB CE
100
11000 3000 53359299
BVP165 LED120/840 PSU 100W SWB CE 12000 4000 53351699
BVP165 LED180/840 PSU 150W SWB CE 150 18000 4000 53350999
BVP165 LED240/840 PSU 200W SWB CE 200 24000 4000 53349399
BVP164 LED70/830 PSU 70W AWB CE
70
7000 3000 53633399
BVP164 LED73/840 PSU 70W AWB CE 7350 4000 53496499
BVP165 LED105/840 PSU 100W AWB CE 100 10500 4000 53495799
BVP165 LED157/840 PSU 150W AWB CE 150 15750 4000 53494099
BVP165 LED210/840 PSU 200W AWB CE 200 21000 4000 53493399
BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB MDU CE
10
1100 3000 53482799